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Inventory for July 7th

Make sure to email Launch 3 at sales@launch3.net or call at 877-878-9134 to acquire the
following inventory:

Manufacturer Part Number Description
Alcatel-Lucent 1AB027220001 Radiall R299.988.001 Optical R2CT Kit .Goes into Alcatel-Lucent 9341 Remote Radio Head
Andrew HG-144-384-158 Barrel Cushion fits SSH-158 4-6mm & 4-10mm Holes 10/Pkg
Andrew FJ-2SM-001-10M FTTA LC Duplex-LC Duplex Jumper  Connector side A: LC-D, SM blue Connector side B: LC-

D, SM blue Fan-out length: 25 cm Cable type: indoor / outdoor, OFNR UL1666. Cable outer
diameter: 7mm Fiber type: 9/125um, G657A length: 10.0 m

Andrew HGMSF158 CommScope:  ****KIT OF 10**** Hanger Barrel Cushion Fits SSH-158
Andrew F4PDMV2-C  
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